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Vosa 2010
Novi Sad, 20. - 21.11.2010

Event 12 Women, 200m Freestyle 18 years and younger
20.11.2010 - 20:12 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. GALAC, Sanja 98 Feniks 2:27.04 488
2. JECANSKI, JELENA 99 Swimstar ,BE 2:30.47 455
3. RACIC, Andjela 98 22 april BL 2:31.30 448
4. DJURIC, JOVANA 99 Swimstar ,BE 2:33.10 432
5. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Partizan 2:33.18 431
6. RACE, Iskra 98 Partizan 2:36.95 401
7. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina 2:38.46 390
8. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina 2:38.78 387
9. COLAKOVIC, MARINA 99 Swimstar ,BE 2:41.15 370

10. MARIN, Natalija 98 Vracar 2:41.47 368
11. BOZIC, Isidora 98 Novi Sad 2:43.14 357
12. MILIC, JOvana 98 Budva 2:46.23 337
13. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Novi Sad 2:46.56 335
14. PERIC, Natasa 98 Pro.-Proakva 2:46.81 334
15. LUKIC, tamara 98 22 april BL 2:47.95 327
16. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Novi Sad 2:49.44 319
17. SEVIC, Anja 98 Vojvodina 2:49.61 318
18. DAJKOVIC, Dajana 99 Budva 2:49.66 317
19. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Novi Sad 2:55.25 288
20. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Partizan 2:57.25 278
21. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Partizan 2:58.72 272
22. RADANOVIC, sandra 00 Budva 3:02.11 257

Pioniri

1. STEGU, Nina 96 Ljubljana 2:11.55 681 A
2. VRANJES, Branka 97 22 april BL 2:14.70 634 A
3. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina 2:21.03 553 A
4. ILIC, SARA 97 Sveti Nikola 2:21.54 547 ?

CEMAZAR, Manca 97 Olimpija 2:21.54 547 ?
6. COLAKOVIC, IVONA 97 Swimstar ,BE 2:23.90 520 R
7. SEKULOVSKA, Eli 96 Mladost Skoplje 2:25.60 502
8. KALAJLIOSKA, Dea 96 DElfin Skoplje 2:26.88 489
9. BARAMACEVA, Eva 97 Mladost Skoplje 2:27.89 479

10. VUJACIC, Ivana 96 Vojvodina 2:28.17 476
11. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Vojvodina 2:29.23 466
12. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97 Budva 2:29.48 464
13. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina 2:29.96 460
14. MATIC, Marina 96 Becej 2:33.54 428
15. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Vracar 2:34.48 420
16. KESIC, Sonja 96 Novi Sad 2:35.15 415
17. DENIC, Luna 97 Partizan 2:36.95 401

KAdeti

1. LENGYEL, Anna 94 Pecsi 2:10.86 692 A
2. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 Feniks 2:12.91 660 A
3. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Vojvodina 2:17.04 602 A
4. IVANOVIC, Dragana 95 Partizan 2:17.97 590 A
5. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina 2:26.98 488
6. VASILJEV, Anastasija 95 Pro.-Proakva 2:35.59 412
7. KAMENOVA, Nikoleta 95 Levski 2:50.69 312
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Vosa 2010
Novi Sad, 20. - 21.11.2010

Event 12, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

Juniori do 18 god

1. LENGYEL, Anna 94 Pecsi 2:10.86 692 A
2. STEGU, Nina 96 Ljubljana 2:11.55 681 A
3. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 Feniks 2:12.91 660 A
4. VRANJES, Branka 97 22 april BL 2:14.70 634 A
5. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Vojvodina 2:17.04 602 A
6. IVANOVIC, Dragana 95 Partizan 2:17.97 590 A
7. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina 2:21.03 553 A
8. CEMAZAR, Manca 97 Olimpija 2:21.54 547 ?

ILIC, SARA 97 Sveti Nikola 2:21.54 547 ?
10. COLAKOVIC, IVONA 97 Swimstar ,BE 2:23.90 520 R
11. SEKULOVSKA, Eli 96 Mladost Skoplje 2:25.60 502
12. KALAJLIOSKA, Dea 96 DElfin Skoplje 2:26.88 489
13. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina 2:26.98 488
14. GALAC, Sanja 98 Feniks 2:27.04 488
15. BARAMACEVA, Eva 97 Mladost Skoplje 2:27.89 479
16. VUJACIC, Ivana 96 Vojvodina 2:28.17 476
17. GANCHEVA, Adelina 92 Levski 2:28.97 469
18. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Vojvodina 2:29.23 466
19. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97 Budva 2:29.48 464
20. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina 2:29.96 460
21. JECANSKI, JELENA 99 Swimstar ,BE 2:30.47 455
22. RACIC, Andjela 98 22 april BL 2:31.30 448
23. DJURIC, JOVANA 99 Swimstar ,BE 2:33.10 432
24. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Partizan 2:33.18 431
25. MATIC, Marina 96 Becej 2:33.54 428
26. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Vracar 2:34.48 420
27. KESIC, Sonja 96 Novi Sad 2:35.15 415
28. VASILJEV, Anastasija 95 Pro.-Proakva 2:35.59 412
29. RACE, Iskra 98 Partizan 2:36.95 401

DENIC, Luna 97 Partizan 2:36.95 401
31. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina 2:38.46 390
32. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina 2:38.78 387
33. COLAKOVIC, MARINA 99 Swimstar ,BE 2:41.15 370
34. MARIN, Natalija 98 Vracar 2:41.47 368
35. BOZIC, Isidora 98 Novi Sad 2:43.14 357
36. MILIC, JOvana 98 Budva 2:46.23 337
37. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Novi Sad 2:46.56 335
38. PERIC, Natasa 98 Pro.-Proakva 2:46.81 334
39. LUKIC, tamara 98 22 april BL 2:47.95 327
40. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Novi Sad 2:49.44 319
41. SEVIC, Anja 98 Vojvodina 2:49.61 318
42. DAJKOVIC, Dajana 99 Budva 2:49.66 317
43. KAMENOVA, Nikoleta 95 Levski 2:50.69 312
44. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Novi Sad 2:55.25 288
45. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Partizan 2:57.25 278
46. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Partizan 2:58.72 272
47. RADANOVIC, sandra 00 Budva 3:02.11 257

EXH NINIK, Angela 98 DElfin Skoplje 2:32.85 434
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